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

NON-SMOKING ROOMMATE needed to
share 2BR/15BA Carrboro townhouse
with female grad student On J busline.
$450/month + 1/2 utilities Call Ronni at
824-9302

ROOMMATE WANTEDTO share 2BR/2BA
apartment with one female UNC student
Convenient to campus. W/D. workout faciF

, ity & pool $350/month and 1/2 utilities
919-960-6026

AVAILABLEIMMEDIATELY!SHARE 43R/
4BAUniversity Commons condo with re-
cent UNC grads On J+D bus lines. Fully
furnisrfed. utilities included with rent!
email ASAP at suzparkero29hotmail com

WALK TO UNC/FRANKLIN! Housemate
needed ASAP Share 4BR/2BA house on
Davie Circle $315/month. 929-7574

3 GUYS IN Highland Hillsseek 4th laid-
back roommate for the semester Rent
$295/month Please call 919-932-4468

| Parking |

PARKING OFF CAMPUS, offstreet
Residential setting $250/semester

.

Walk to campus Call Nina at 929-4117

Travel/Vacation |
CELEBRITY SPRING BREAK brought to

you by Student City com! Book now & save
up to SIOO on all international trips Party
like a rock star with MAXIMMagazine &

Jackass s Steve-O Call 1-800-293-1445
for details, email sales®studentcity.com.
or book online at wwwstudentdty com

Travel/Vacation] | Services |

mill
www.Bunchase.com

I*BOO*STIIfCHASE

NEED TYPING?
TRANSCRIPTIONS, presentations
including Power Point? 15+ years ex-
perience. 491-5041

TRYING TO LAND A JOB?
1-800-230-6128. www.theinterview

advantage com.

Travei/Vacation j
* 1 SPRING BREAK Vacations! Cancun.
Jamaica. Bahamas & Florida Best Parties.
Best Hotels. Best Prices! Space is limited!
Hurry up 6 Book Now! 1-800-234-7007
www.endlesssummertours. com

SPRING BREAK!
Panama City Beach
Boardwalk Beach Resort $199 In-
cludes 7 Nights Hotel. 6 Free Parties'
24 Hours Free Drinks! Cancun & Ja-
maica! From $459 968-8887 www
springbreaktravel com Located on
Franklin Street above Salon 135

ROYAL OASIS RESORT Bahamas airfare,
transfers &ALLtaxes NO HIDDEN FEES 3
nights $359. 4 nights $399 5 nights
$449 Don't get stuck in a bad hotel foi
$279, it willrum your trip 1-800-222-5462

SPRING BREAK!
Bahamas Party Cruise
$279 5 Days Includes 10 Free
Meals. Free Parties & Onnk Spe-
cials! Incl. Port, Departure. Hotel
Tax! wwwspringbreaktravel com
968-8887 Located on Franklin
Street above Salon 135

| Tutoring |
JAPANESE TUTOR WANTED tor 12 year
old Two hours, after-school, one day a
week. Good with children Transportation
preferred Call evenings 403-2976

Volunteering
VOLUNTEERS CURRENTLY NEEDED TO
HELP PEOPLE WITHAUTISMon Wednes-
day afternoons at the Division TEACCH
(UNC-CH) Carolina Living and Learning
Center, a residential and vocational facili-
ty for adults with autism, located in Pitts-
boro. NC Volunteers needed to help su-
pervise residents dunng group recreation-
al activities from 12 30 to 4 00pm Call
Tom Wiebe at 919-542 1910 or fax letter
of interest to 919-542-0978

EXCELLENT RESUME BUILDER and in-

ternship opportunity Need volunteer
with interest in working with youth and
juvenile justice system in Orange Cos tor
5-10 hours/week Email vfyWmindspnng
com for details

Lost & Found
LOST & FOUND AOS RUN FREE IN THE
DTH CLASSIFIEDS! Call 962-0262

Itgfe

| For Rent |
2BR/2BA TOWNHOUSE AT MillCreek.
New paint &flooring Available beginning
August 2003 Rent $950 Call Lynn at
754-0750 ext 104

IBR APARTMENT. WATER INCLUDED
Stove, refrigerator Swimming pool, club
house 1 mile from campus On busline
20 steps to Chapel Hill Community Center
$525/month 286-2040

LOCATION! $l5O CASH for renting Shad-
owood 101-D IBR/IBA apartment Free
month rent, five buslines, fireplace. W/D.
full kitchen, fitness/pool. and much
more gregk23@hotmail com or 593-5074

LOVELY. MODERN 3BR
2BA CARRIAGE HOUSE

Nice, safe neighborhood. Conveni-
ent to UNC and Duke Master bed-
room with 2 closets Living room
with ceiling fan Spacious kitchen
with dishwasher, refrigerator W/D.
central heat and A/C. garage, stor-
age $1,130 includes water and
sewer 933-0983 or 451-8140

4BR/4BA CONDO AT University Com-
mons W/D. pool, clubhouse $375/room
+ shared utilities Call Dean 800-435-
5397 or Jim Lilly Realty 967-9992 or email
sembroider@aol com

FREE JANUARYRENT. IBR with own bath
in 2BR apartment at Shadowood Apart-
ments. Allappliances/furniture, fitness/
pool, cable/internet Good parking, on bus-
line. near UNC. Call Joseph 704-487-1768

MILLCREEK 4BR. Reserve now for fall
semester Walking distance to campus,
pool, tennis, and parking Call 919-226-
2537 or 919-219-2891

3BR/IBA HOUSE OFF ElliottRoad
Easy access to 1-40 & Franklin Street
Busline Short term lease available
February through May 2003 Avail-
able immediately. S6OO/month
Call Fisher-Fisher 929-1188

| For Rent 1
LIVE ON FRANKLIN across from
campus! Female seeking roommate
for IBR apartment Cheap rent. avaiF
able now OR summer call Jen 960-
3628 email a548951 Oappstate edu.

ROOMMATE NEEDED! IBR for rent in

3BR/2BA apartment $3lO/month +l/3
utilities 5 minute dnve to park & ride Pets
OK January rent paid! Call Virginia 919-
402-0349 or email vdozierOemail.unc.edu.

ESTATE CARRIAGE HOUSE in rural set-
ting 12 minutes from downtown CH.
Graduate student or professor Comes
with garage. SBOO/month + utilities Call,
leave message before 6pm or speak to us
after 6pm 919-313-1797

CHAPEL HILL. Rent or lease-to-purchase
option, large SBR/4BA house 4.000
sq/ft 5 minute drive to UNC campus
W/D On busline. Huge yard Sunroom.
patio $2,350/ month Owner 1-800-781
9918/412-445-2216

VILLAGE WEST STUDIO with kitchen.
W/D. cable, storage, swimming, tennis N
Bus to UNC. $550/month (includes utili-
ties) Lease, security February 1 Call 960-
6240 after spm.

LOVELY 2BR
1 BA DUPLEX

on wooded acre lot Nice, safe
neighborhood, convenient to UNC.
privacy living room with ceiling fan.
kitchen with dishwasher, W/D
hookups, central heating and A/C.
ample parking, storage. Pet ok
w/$250 non-refundable pet fee.
$750/933-0983 or 451-8140

308 CEDARWOOD SPACIOUS 3BR/2BA
townhome in quiet community. Backs Up
to woods Minutes from campus, on bus-
line Fireplace Allappliances including
W/D Available March Ist $995/month
929-9806 or 96C-7387

SOUTHERN VILLAGE 2BR/2BA town-
house on Vbusline, full W/D. gas logs, gar-
den tub. walk-rn closets Available May or
June 2003 $ 1.200/month. Call 606-5231

ADORABLE 3BR/2BA HOUSE on
East Franklin between Elliot and
Estes Private and convenient loca-
tion Available February-May $775/
month. Call 929-1188

CHANCELLOR S SQUARE. 211 Church
Street. Unit A-8 2BR/2BA, walk to cam-
pus $ 1.200/month 967-6631 (W). 929-
2306 (H). 815-8307 (C).

| Sublets I
FOR RENT EXTRAnice 2BR/1 SBA apart-
ment. W/D connection, on busline. 10
minutes to UNC Available March 1. SIOO
deposit. $553/month. 919-403-1458

WILL PAY SIOO to sublease 1BR/1 BA
apartment in Carrboro from February-May
$499/month Call 919-225-6146 or email
tugothomdyahoo.com

| Rooms^^l
ROOM FOR RENT in a IBR/1.58A du-
plex Close to campus. Price negotiable
Available immediately until June 30th
Call Becky or Liz at 967-3598

BASEMENT BR AVAILABLEin 3-story home
with four guy roommates Two family
rooms, pool table, ping-pong table $425/
month plus utilities Call Griffat 602-4705

ROOMS FOR RENT in private Chapel Hill
home. Unfurnished master bedroom with

private bath. SSOO/mo nth Furnished bed-
room with shared bath. $450/month Cable
hook-up & pnvate phone m each room Laun-
dry. kitchen, utilities included 919-967-2729

HUGE BR/BA in 2BR/2 SBA townhome
Spacious 1.200 sq/ft Sunny On busline
Available immediately $375/month, ne-
gotiable. + 1/2 utilities Call 942-4989
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